2023 UCSC Elections — Student Union Assembly Officer Results

President - FINAL Voting Results Based on Ranked Choice Votes Percent
Airielle Silva 1,009 61.75%
Mailynn Flores 625 38.25%
Total votes 1,634
President - INITIAL Results Where No Candidate Won Votes Percent
Over 50%
Airielle Silva 835 44.70%
Alfredo Gama Salmeron 136 7.28%
Daniel Halpern-DeVries 133 7.12%
Mailynn Flores 420 22.48%
Miguel Salcedo Maciel 299 16.01%
Write-in 45 2.41%
Total turnout 1,868
Vice President of Internal Affairs Votes Percent
Aadity Sharma 352 21.12%
Audrey Avelino 999 59.93%
Favian Miramontes Villalpando 278 16.68%
Write-in 38 2.28%
Total turnout 1,667
Vice President of External Affairs Votes Percent
Alisa Johnson-Vela 775 46.30%
Andres Martinez-Sabino 859 51.31%
Write-in 40 2.39%

Total turnout 1,674



Vice President of Diversity & Inclusion
Leslie Marquez
Write-in

Total turnout

Vice President of Academic Affairs
Jamie Nelson Hindery

Stephanie Sanchez Toscano
Write-in

Total turnout

Vice President of Student Life - FINAL Voting Results Based on Ranked
Choice

Alicia Anyanwu
Jesus Medina

Total votes

Vice President of Student Life - INITIAL Results Where
No Candidate Won Over 50%

Alicia Anyanwu
Jesus Medina
Akira Swan
Write-in

Total turnout

Votes
1,613
49

1,662

Votes
409
1,185
34

1,628

Votes

963
689

1,652

Votes

798
531
406

25

1,760

Percent
97.05%

2.95%

Percent
25.12%
72.79%

2.09%

Percent

58.29%

41.71%

Percent

45.34%
30.17%
23.07%

1.42%



