2023 UCSC Elections – Student Union Assembly Officer Results

President - FINAL Voting Results Based on Ranked Choice	Votes	Percent
Airielle Silva	1,009	61.75%
Mailynn Flores	625	38.25%
Total votes	1,634	

President - INITIAL Results Where No Candidate Won Over 50%	Votes	Percent
Airielle Silva	835	44.70%
Alfredo Gama Salmeron	136	7.28%
Daniel Halpern-DeVries	133	7.12%
Mailynn Flores	420	22.48%
Miguel Salcedo Maciel	299	16.01%
Write-in	45	2.41%
Total turnout	1,868	

Vice President of Internal Affairs	Votes	Percent
Aadity Sharma	352	21.12%
Audrey Avelino	999	59.93%
Favian Miramontes Villalpando	278	16.68%
Write-in	38	2.28%
Total turnout	1,667	

Vice President of External Affairs	Votes	Percent
Alisa Johnson-Vela	775	46.30%
Andres Martinez-Sabino	859	51.31%
Write-in	40	2.39%
Total turnout	1,674	

Vice President of Diversity & Inclusion	Votes	Percent
Leslie Marquez	1,613	97.05%
Write-in	49	2.95%
Total turnout	1,662	

Vice President of Academic Affairs	Votes	Percent
Jamie Nelson Hindery	409	25.12%
Stephanie Sanchez Toscano	1,185	72.79%
Write-in	34	2.09%
Total turnout	1,628	

Vice President of Student Life - FINAL Voting Results Based on Ranked Choice	Votes	Percent
Alicia Anyanwu	963	58.29%
Jesus Medina	689	41.71%
Total votes	1,652	

Vice President of Student Life - INITIAL Results Where No Candidate Won Over 50%	Votes	Percent
Alicia Anyanwu	798	45.34%
Jesus Medina	531	30.17%
Akira Swan	406	23.07%
Write-in	25	1.42%
Total turnout	1,760	